magnetic track catalogue
With a variety of solutions
to perform the right lighting
functions for different tasks,
choose from a range of modules
featuring the latest advances
in light definition.
003

100 17
POWER FEEDER UNIT
ORDER CODE
2x2,5 mm2/ 2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm2/ cable length 500mm Z2000-48.PF.50.| 2 |
TYPE
16
100 17
mechanical linear connector surface+suspended Z2000-48.SC.| 2 |
Z2000-48.SR.VC.| 2 |100x100 channel corner V90
100x100 channel corner H90 Z2000-48.SR.HC.| 2 |
INSTALLATION TRACK
2000 Z2000-48.SR.200.| 2 |
L (mm) ORDER CODE
channel 2000mm54
23
26
ORDER CODE
CABLE SUSPENSION / CANOPY
TYPE L (mm)
cable susp.
canopy surface
2000L2000
22.5 35
power supply 48V 200W
TYPE ORDER CODE
Z2000-48.DR.200.| 2 |
48 V
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
100
100
100100
22
194
16
17 80
DRIVER
2x2,5 mm2/ 2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm2/ cable length 2000mm Z2000-48.PF.200.| 2 |
Z2000-48.CCUP.| 2 |
Z2000-48.SUSP.200
recessed canopy
305
21
24
Ø 70
90
35
Z2000-48.RCUP.| 2 |
recessed canopy
60
30
canopy surface
005 006
OPTIONS
White WH
Black BK| 2 |
| 2 |
Colour
Z2000-48.CC.| 2 |
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
SPOT
SPOT LENSES
SPOT LENSES
SPOT LENSES
LENSES
LED LINE
48 V
Quickinfo
GENERAL
IP 20
PHYSICAL
aluminium
spray powder
recessed trimless
Z2000-48
trimless system
order installation track, light insets + mounting accessories separately
Z2000-48 trimless
channel corner V90 Z2000-48.VCT.| 2 |100x100
100x100 channel corner H90° Z2000-48.HCT.| 2 |
INSTALLATION TRACK
2000
L (mm) ORDER CODE
channel 2000m Z2000-48.TR.200.| 2 |31
54
70
26
23
100
100
5252
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
power supply 48V 200W
TYPE ORDER CODE
Z2000-48.DR.200.| 2 |
DRIVER
Z2000-48.CC.| 2 |linear flexible
CONNECTOR SET
TYPE ORDER CODE
16
100 17
POWER FEEDER UNIT
ORDER CODE
2x2,5 mm2/ 2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm2/ cable length 500mm Z2000-48.PF.50.| 2 |
TYPE
16
100 17
mechanical linear connector surface+suspended/black Z2000-48.SC.| 2 |
22
80
2x2,5 mm2/ 2x2,5 + 2x0,5 mm2/ cable length 2000mm Z2000-48.PF.200.| 2 |
194
16
17
305